No extra charge on
this account shall be paid by the corporation. Forest Royalty clearance Certificate is to be
submitted by the Contractor along with their bills for the forest products, if any, utilized by
them for the work.   

4. Estimated Amount:
4.1  `. 4,67,059.00  (Rupees four lacs sixty seven thousand fifty nine) only. 
4.2 Building Cess, GST and other taxes & charges as applicable will be deducted from work

value.
5.  Payment Terms:
5.1 Payment will be released after satisfactory completion of work as certified by the Engineer-

In-Charge. No part payment/advance payment will be entertained.

[...]

be released after expiry of defect liability period or defect rectification work if any arises
whichever is later.

11. Earnest  Money  Deposit :  
Earnest  Money  `. 11,676 (Rupees  eleven thousand six hundred seventy  sixx)  only for
General Contractors/Firm & `. 4671.00  (Rupees four thousand six hundred seventy one)
only for  SC/ST contractor shall be submitted in  the  form  of  Bankers cheque /Demand
Draft duly  pledged  in  favour  of NEEPCO  Ltd.,  Yazali,  Lower  Subansiri,  Arunachal
Pradesh.  Our banker is S.B.I., Yazali – 9917. RHEP. Non submission of EMD, wherever